
THE STATE BAR OF CALIFORNIA 
OFFICE OF ADMISSIONS 

180 HOWARD STREET • SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94105-1617 • (415) 538-2300 
845 S. FIGUEROA STREET • LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017-.2515 • (213) 765-1500 

February 18 , 2016 Law School Code: 4838 ABA 

UNIV. OF CALIFORNIA,IRVINE SCHOOL OF LAW 
Erwin Chemerinksy 
401 E. Peltason Drive, #1000 
Irvine CA 92697-8000 

RE: Preliminary Allocation for February 2016 California Bar Examination 

Dear Dean: 

The following lists all February 2016 California Bar Examination 

applicants allocated to your law school. It will assist us 

in preparing accurate statistics if you would verify the 

validity of the listing and provide any corrections. The 

deadline for receipt of corrections is March 21, 2016. 


Although the preliminary allocation list indicates all 

applicants that submitted an application to take the. 

February 2016 California Bar Examination, the final allocation, 

whicp will be mailed at a later date will list only those 

applicants allocated to your law school that actually sat 

for the examination. 


You, or your designee, should submit by the deadline, confirmation 

that the list is correct, or if corrections need to be made. Send 

confirmation that the list is correct or suggested correction(s) 

by email to: admissions.la®calbar.ca.gov. If you have questions, 

you may send those using the same email or telephone Ms. Patricia 

Salazar at (213) ·765-1524. 


The State Bar of California Office of Admissions thanks you for 

your assistance. 


THE COMMITTEE OF BAR EXAMINERS 


http:admissions.la�calbar.ca.gov


February 18, 2016 
Law School: 4838 ABA UNIV. OF CALIFORNIA,IRVINE SCHOOL OF LAW 

Allocation List for February 2016 California Bar Examination 

Applicant Name Reg. No . First· Timer 

Applicant Count: II First Timer: • 



• • • • • 

JULY 2017 

CALIFORNIA GENERAL BAR EXAMINATION 


PASS/FAIL LIST BY LAW SCHOOL 


UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO LAW SCHOOL 1832 

Applicant Name Status First Time 

Asada, Shantel H 

Belesiu, Thomas J 

Bonelli, Claire C 

Cheng, Shannon 

Driggs, Noah B 

Eaton, Charles C 

Elder, Luke C 

Fleuter, Samuel P 

Haines, Julia L 

Hawgood, Alexander D 

Hawley, Jonathan P 

Howland, Thomas R 

Ladew, Matthew E 

Lee, Curie 

Lee, Sea-Young 

Mann-O'Halloran, Trevor S 

McCreadie, Megan L 

Moore, Mica L 

Motiwala, Adam 

Newell, Holly E 

Parisi, Albert M 

Richards, Lisa M 

Robinson, Alexander K 

Rogerson, Paul J 

Scott, Alexandra J 

Senra, Antonio Augusto P 

Swan, Madeline D 

Talmor, Roy 

Wang, Kevin X 
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JULY 2017 

CALIFORNIA GENERAL BAR EXAMINATION 


PASS/FAIL LIST BY LAW SCHOOL 


UNIVERSITY OF CHICAGO LAW SCHOOL 1832 

Applicant Name Status First Time 

Zhou, Hangcheng p • 



SUPPLEMENTAL STATISTICS REPORT FOR THE 

FEBRUARY 2017 CALIFORNIA BAR EXAMINATION 

School Number: 4403 
School Name: LOYOLA LAW SCHOOL - LOS ANGELES 
Number of First-Timers: 
NUmber of Total Takers: 

39 
145 

Percent Passing: 
Percent Passing: 

67% 
65' 

Mean scale Scores 

First Timers All Takers 
Group MBB Written Total MBE Written Total 

This school 
ABA Schools 
California 

1467 
1402 
1377 

1460 
1434 
1395 

1462 
1423 
1389 

1459 
1401 
1378 

1457 
1425 
1389 

1458 
1416 
1385 

score Type Comparative Index 
(California Overall) 

Comparative Index 
{School Category) 

MBE subtests 
civ Pro 
Con Law 
contracts 
Crim Law 
Evidence 
Property 
Torts 

0.47 
0 . 50 
0.43 
0.68 
0.48 
0.46 
0.38 

0.26 
0.33 
0.36 
0.52 
0.39 
0.37 
0.31 

MBE Scale 0.60 0.46 

Essay Question 
Essay Question 
Bssay Question 
Essay Question 
Essay Question 
Essay Question 
PT-A 
PT-B 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

0.39 
0.21 
0.31 
0.54 
0.14 
0.31 
0.21 
0 .25 

0.24 
0.08 
0 . 13 
0.35 

-0.02 
0.14 
0.03 
0.06 

Written Scale 0.43 0.18 

Total scale 0.53 0.30 

The comparative inaex 1s based solely on first time takers. Results for schools with fewer than 
30 students may be unreliable and should be interpreted with caution. The first column indicates 
the extent to which a school's mean score was higher or lower than the mean of all California first 
timers. The last column shows the corresponding results for your school type. Index scores usually 
range between -1 . 00 and +1.00. Regardless of their algebraic sign, values between 1.00 and 2.00 are 
considered large and those over 2.00 are very large. A positive value indicates the school's mean 
is above the reference group {e.g., all california first timers). A negative value indicates the 
opposite. The comparative index allows for direct comparisons among the various parts of the 
examination by controlling for differences in test difficulty and score spread among these sections. 
The formula for computing the index value for the first column is as follows: 

Index = (Your school's mean - California mean) /California standard deviation 

The formula for computing the index value for the last column is as follows: 

Index ' (Your school's mean - Your school type 1 s mean)/Your school type's standard deviation 


